

SECTION 6: ROLLUP SIGNS				NO BID: _____	
NO.	ITEM	UOM	QTY	PRICE	EXTENDED PRICE
1	ROAD WORK AHEAD - W20-1	EA	10	\$ 133.00	\$ 1330.00
2	ONE LANE ROAD AHEAD - W20-4	EA	10	\$ 133.00	\$ 1330.00
3	MERGE LEFT SYMBOL - W4-2L	EA	10	\$ 133.00	\$ 1330.00
4	MERGE RIGHT SYMBOL - W4-2R	EA	10	\$ 133.00	\$ 1330.00
5	RIGHT LANE CLOSED AHEAD - W20-5R	EA	10	\$ 133.00	\$ 1330.00
6	LEFT LANE CLOSED AHEAD - W20-5L	EA	10	\$ 133.00	\$ 1330.00
7	RIGHT LANE CLOSED AHEAD W/CHANGEABLE PANEL. Changeable panel shall say "LEFT"	EA	10	\$ 40.00	\$ 400.00
8	CHANGEABLE PANEL – LEFT Changeable panel shall say "LEFT" and be sized to fit over the "Right" of the Changeable Right Lane Closed Sign above.	EA	10	\$ 40.00	\$ 400.00
9	CHANGEABLE PANEL – ONE Changeable panel shall say "ONE" and be sized to fit over the "Right" of the Changeable Right Lane Closed Sign above.	EA	10	\$ 40.00	\$ 400.00
10	MOWING AHEAD - W21-8	EA	10	\$ 133.00	\$ 1330.00
11	FLAGGER SYMBOL - W20-7	EA	10	\$ 133.00	\$ 1330.00
12	ROUGH GROOVED SURFACE - W8- 1106	EA	10	\$ 133.00	\$ 1330.00
13	BUMP - W8-1	EA	10	\$ 133.00	\$ 1330.00
14	CLEAN UP CREW WORKING - 11-1107c	EA	20	\$ 133.00	\$ 2660.00
15	STEEL PLATE AHEAD – W8-24	EA	10	\$ 133.00	\$ 1330.00
16	OTHER MUTCD ROLLUP SIGNS	EA	10	\$ 140.00	\$ 1400.00
17	SIGN STANDS – Aluminum Signs Collapsible Coil Spring Sign Stand for use with 48"x48" aluminum traffic signs <i>ESFR</i>	EA	50	\$ 196.00	\$ 9800.00
18	SIGN STANDS – Roll up signs. Collapsible Coil Spring Sign Stand for use with 48"x48" rollup traffic signs. <i>ESF</i>	EA	50	\$ 149.00	\$ 7450.00
19	Kwik Deploy Bracket for wood, u-channel, or square post mounting for signs above (2 per sign).	EA	40	\$ 72.00	\$ 2880.00
				SECTION 6 GRAND TOTAL	
<i>Quoting Super Brite</i>				\$ 40,020.00	

Finally, the Bidder, if awarded the contract, agrees to do all other things required by the contract documents, and that he will take in full payment therefore the sums set forth in the bidding schedule (subject to unit quantity adjustments based upon actual usage).

CONTRACT ADMINISTRATION INFORMATION:

CORRESPONDENCE TO CONTRACTOR:		REMIT TO CONTRACTOR:	
NAME	Lightle Enterprises of Ohio, LLC	NAME	Lightle Enterprises of Ohio, LLC
CONTACT	Debbie Oyer	CONTACT	Heidi Cunningham
ADDRESS	P.O. Box 329	ADDRESS	P.O. Box 329
CITY ST ZIP	Frankfort, OH 45624	CITY ST ZIP	Frankfort, OH 45624
TX	740-998-5363	TX	740-998-5363
FX	740-998-5364	FX	740-998-5364
EMAIL	doyer@lightleenterprises.com	EMAIL	hcunningham@lightleenterprises.com
COUNTY BILL TO INFORMATION:		COUNTY SHIP TO INFORMATION:	
DuPage County Division of Transportation Attn: Kathy Black 421 North County Farm Road Wheaton, IL 60187 TX: (630) 407-6892		DuPage County Division of Transportation Attn: Ed Morgan 140 North County Farm Road Wheaton, IL 60187 TX: (630) 407-6927	

ALL MATERIALS MUST BE BID AND SHIPPED F.O.B. DESTINATION, DELIVERED AND INSTALLED

(FREIGHT INCLUDED IN PRICE)

JOINT PURCHASING AGREEMENT

JOINT PURCHASING:

OTHER TAXING BODIES: Based on County Board Resolution IR-084-76.

Would your firm be willing to extend your bid to other taxing bodies in DuPage County such as school districts, townships, cities and villages, etc.? The approximate quantity usage is unknown.

YES X NO

State any other requirements that they would have to meet beyond that of our Bid invitation and specification.

Minimum Order: \$2500,00

NOTE: The County of DuPage would not be involved in purchasing by any other taxing body other than to receive a copy of their purchase order that would reference the County of DuPage contract number. The invoicing and payments would be entirely between the other taxing bodies and the Contractor. If the County of DuPage accepts this bid, the procedure to handle joint purchases would be developed by the County of DuPage with the Contractor and distributed to the taxing bodies by the County of DuPage.